Late B. I. Chanshetti Guruji Pratishthan's

Global Village Public School

Boramani, Dist. Solapur

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. Affiliation No. 1130935

Residential CBSE School Based on Nai Tallm"'

Mahatma Gandhl Global Village, Near Primary |oalth Contra, N.I 1, ), Bornmani, Tal, South Solapur, Dist, Solapur,

Academic Calender 2020-21

Day | Date | Event
July
Monday 01-Jul-20  [Reopening of the School ( Docters Day )
Friday 24-Jul-20  [Nagpanchami Celebration
Saturday 25-Jul-20  |Nagpanchami Holiday
Friday 31-Jul-20  [Rakhi Making Competition and celebration
August
Saturday 01-Aug-20  |Lokmanya Tilak Anniversary/Annabhau Sathe Birth Anniversary/ Bakri Eid Holiday
Monday 03-Aug-20  |Rakshabandan Holiday
Sunday 09-Aug-20  [Quit India Day /Hiroshima Nagasaki
Wednesday | 12-Aug-20  [Janmashtami Celebration
Saturday 15-Aug-20  |Independence Day
Tuesday 18-Aug-20  |Polo Holiday
Saturday 22-Aug-20  |Ganesh Sthapana ( Chaturthi)
Monday 24-Aug-20  |Ganesh Festival & Competition
Wednesday 26-Aug-20  |Gauri Poojan Holiday
Frniday 28-Aug-20 |Ganesh Visarjan ( Ananat Chaturdashi )
September
Tuesday 01-Sep-20  |Anant Chatudashi Holiday
Wednesday 02-Sep-20  |PT Begins
Friday 04-Sep-20  |PT Ends
Saturday 05-Sep-20  |Teachers day celebration
October
Fnday 02-Oct-20  |Gandhi Jayanthi/Gandhi Forum Competition/Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanthi
Frniday 09-Oct-20  |Tapal Din
Saturday 17-Oct-20  |Ghatasthapana
Monday 190ct t0240ct |Colours Day ,Panati Paiting, Art & Craft
Frniday 30-Oct-20  |Eid- A -Milad Holiday
November
Monday 02-Nov-20 |Sem Begin
Wednesday 11-Nov-20 |Sem Ends
Friday 13-Nov-20 [Diwali Holiday
Sunday 29-Nov-20 |Diwali Holiday Ends
Monday 30-Nov-20  [Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
December
Saturday 06-Dec-20  |Mahapari Nirwan Din
Monday 07-Dec-20  |Flag Day
Tuesday 08-Dec-20  |Picnic
Saturday 12-Dec-20  |Swadeshi Din
Wednesday 4  23-Dec-20  |Framers Day
Thursday 24-Dec-20  |Chrismas Celebration
Friday 25-Dec-20  |Chrismas Holiday
January
Friday 01-Jan-21  [New Year Celebration
Saturday 02-Jan-21 _ |Late B.1. Chanshetti Guruji Death Anniversary/Sports Festival
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[Thursday 14-Jan-21 _ |Shubash Chandra Bosh Jayanti
Tuesday 26-Jan-21  |Republic Day
Wednesday 27-Jan-21 _ |PT Begin
Friday 29-Jan-21  [PT Ends
February
Friday 19-Feb-21 _ |Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Sunday 21-Feb-21 _[Marathi Day Celcbration
Tuesday 23-Feb-21 _ |Science Day Exibition
March

Monday 08-Mar-21 __|International Women's Day
Thursdasy 11-Mar-21  |Mahashivratri
Friday 19-Mar-21 |11 Term Begins
Monday 22-Mar-21 _ |World Water Day
Monday 29-Mar-21 _ |Holi/ Rangapanchami Celebration/Dhulivandan
Wednesday 31-Mar-21 |Il Terms Ends

29-Mar-21 _ |Holi/ Rangapanchami Celebration/Dhulivandan
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Glopal Village Public Schoo
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